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Leaague 2022 Schedule
Mon Feb 27 12:18pm ET
Week 1 - NFL Week 1
ALL ABOUT ME 96.50 VS Yo Momma ... 193.50
Team Youngins 162.50 VS Da Boys 102.25
GANG GREEN SUPREME 160.25 VS Paris Saint Germain 115.50
TEAM FUDDY 167.50 VS JOKERS WILD 112.25
CRYBABY UNCLE 163.25 VS Tua Is Dead 128.75
Crime Scene 143.50 VS WOLFPACK 142.50
Week 2 - NFL Week 2
ALL ABOUT ME 106.75 VS Team Youngins 163.50
Yo Momma ... 127.25 VS Paris Saint Germain 169.75
GANG GREEN SUPREME 137.50 VS Da Boys 119.75
TEAM FUDDY 181.50 VS Tua Is Dead 196.00
CRYBABY UNCLE 147.25 VS Crime Scene 135.00
JOKERS WILD 113.00 VS WOLFPACK 107.75
Week 3 - NFL Week 3
ALL ABOUT ME 128.25 S GANG GREEN SUPREME 99.00
Yo Momma ... 130.00 VS Da Boys 90.50
Team Youngins 124.50 S Paris Saint Germain 139.00
TEAM FUDDY 167.50 VS CRYBABY UNCLE 104.50
JOKERS WILD 169.75 VS Crime Scene 160.00
Tua Is Dead 108.25 VS WOLFPACK 130.75
Week 4 - NFL Week 4
ALL ABOUT ME 181.50 VS Da Boys 155.75
Yo Momma ... 172.75 VS GANG GREEN SUPREME 142.25
Team Youngins 135.00 VS TEAM FUDDY 161.00
Paris Saint Germain 141.75 VS Crime Scene 134.75
CRYBABY UNCLE 85.00 S WOLFPACK 139.25
JOKERS WILD 183.00 VS Tua Is Dead 79.00
Week 5 - NFL Week 5
ALL ABOUT ME 110.75 VS Paris Saint Germain 125.00
Yo Momma ... 147.75 VS Team Youngins 114.50
GANG GREEN SUPREME 100.25 VS Da Boys 181.00
TEAM FUDDY 165.00 VS Tua Is Dead 78.00
CRYBABY UNCLE 137.00 VS Crime Scene 181.25
JOKERS WILD 128.00 VS WOLFPACK 140.25
Week 6 - NFL Week 6
ALL ABOUT ME 93.25 VS TEAM FUDDY 105.75
Yo Momma ... 134.25 VS CRYBABY UNCLE 101.75
Team Youngins 126.75 VS GANG GREEN SUPREME 124.00
Paris Saint Germain 90.75 Vs Da Boys 127.00
JOKERS WILD 156.00 VS Crime Scene 142.25
Tua Is Dead 135.25 VS WOLFPACK 139.50
Week 7 - NFL Week 7
ALL ABOUT ME 106.75 VS Da Boys 165.00
Yo Momma ... 141.25 VS GANG GREEN SUPREME 110.00
Team Youngins 128.00 VS Paris Saint Germain 110.00
TEAM FUDDY 141.00 VS JOKERS WILD 193.50
CRYBABY UNCLE 109.75 VS WOLFPACK 98.75
Tua Is Dead 131.25 VS Crime Scene 163.25
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8
ALL ABOUT ME

Yo Momma ...

Paris Saint Germain
Da Boys

TEAM FUDDY
CRYBABY UNCLE

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
ALL ABOUT ME

Yo Momma ...

Team Youngins

GANG GREEN SUPREME
Paris Saint Germain

TEAM FUDDY

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
ALL ABOUT ME

Yo Momma ...

Team Youngins

GANG GREEN SUPREME
Da Boys

CRYBABY UNCLE

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
ALL ABOUT ME

Yo Momma ...

GANG GREEN SUPREME
Da Boys

TEAM FUDDY

Tua Is Dead

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
ALL ABOUT ME

Yo Momma ...

Team Youngins

GANG GREEN SUPREME
Da Boys

TEAM FUDDY

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
ALL ABOUT ME

Yo Momma ...

Team Youngins

GANG GREEN SUPREME
Paris Saint Germain
CRYBABY UNCLE

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
ALL ABOUT ME

Team Youngins

Paris Saint Germain
TEAM FUDDY

JOKERS WILD

Crime Scene

152.50
148.50
169.75
116.75
157.25

91.00

139.50
141.50
144.25
145.25
118.25
141.50

136.75
179.25
125.25
129.00
147.75
117.00

129.50
176.75
121.50
129.25
104.50
130.00

113.25
162.00
143.00
158.50
140.75
117.00

124.00
137.00
214.25
113.00

86.25
188.25

99.00
173.25
126.75

91.00
173.50
137.00

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

GANG GREEN SUPREME
Team Youngins

JOKERS WILD

Crime Scene

WOLFPACK

Tua Is Dead

JOKERS WILD

Da Boys
CRYBABY UNCLE
Tua Is Dead
WOLFPACK
Crime Scene

Crime Scene

Paris Saint Germain
Tua Is Dead

TEAM FUDDY
WOLFPACK
JOKERS WILD

Team Youngins
JOKERS WILD
Paris Saint Germain
CRYBABY UNCLE
WOLFPACK

Crime Scene

Paris Saint Germain
WOLFPACK
JOKERS WILD
CRYBABY UNCLE
Tua Is Dead

Crime Scene

WOLFPACK
Tua Is Dead
Da Boys

Crime Scene
TEAM FUDDY
JOKERS WILD

Yo Momma ...

GANG GREEN SUPREME
Da Boys

CRYBABY UNCLE

Tua Is Dead

WOLFPACK
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150.50
243.00
165.25
155.50
123.50
149.25

116.50
155.50
155.25
125.25

91.75
143.75

123.50

76.00
125.25
121.25
115.50
145.25

157.50
118.00

92.00
145.00
120.00
189.50

123.50
131.75
116.50
131.00
136.50
143.75

133.50
113.50
158.00
171.00
115.50
168.25

160.75
84.00
161.25
90.75
78.50
149.50

Page 2/3



Leaague

Www.rtsports.com
2022 Schedule
Mon Feb 27 12:18pm ET

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
Da Boys

Paris Saint Germain

ALL ABOUT ME

Crime Scene

CRYBABY UNCLE

GANG GREEN SUPREME
JOKERS WILD

Tua Is Dead

WOLFPACK

Yo Momma ...

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
Paris Saint Germain

TEAM FUDDY

ALL ABOUT ME
CRYBABY UNCLE

Da Boys

GANG GREEN SUPREME
JOKERS WILD

Team Youngins

Tua Is Dead

WOLFPACK

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
Paris Saint Germain

ALL ABOUT ME
CRYBABY UNCLE

Da Boys

GANG GREEN SUPREME
JOKERS WILD

TEAM FUDDY

Team Youngins

Tua Is Dead

WOLFPACK

Yo Momma ...

121.75
180.50
153.75
155.00
123.50

80.50
141.75
157.25
136.50
154.00

181.50
97.75
138.75
127.00
157.25
63.75
187.00
91.00
162.00
84.00

138.50
137.25
125.25
135.50
86.50
69.00
98.00
114.00
74.00
97.75
132.25

Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Vs

TEAM FUDDY 128.25
Team Youngins 157.50
Yo Momma ... 113.00
Crime Scene 140.00
Crime Scene 105.25
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