



www.rtsports.com 2022 Schedule Mon Feb 27 12:18pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
ALL ABOUT ME	96.50	VS	Yo Momma	193.50
Team Youngins	162.50	VS	Da Boys	102.25
GANG GREEN SUPREME	160.25	VS	Paris Saint Germain	115.50
TEAM FUDDY	167.50	VS	JOKERS WILD	112.25
CRYBABY UNCLE	163.25	VS	Tua Is Dead	128.75
Crime Scene	143.50	VS	WOLFPACK	142.50
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
ALL ABOUT ME	106.75	VS	Team Youngins	163.50
Yo Momma	127.25	VS	Paris Saint Germain	169.75
GANG GREEN SUPREME	137.50	VS	Da Boys	119.75
TEAM FUDDY	181.50	VS	Tua Is Dead	196.00
CRYBABY UNCLE	147.25	VS	Crime Scene	135.00
JOKERS WILD	113.00	VS	WOLFPACK	107.75
Wasta O. NEL Wasta O.				
Week 3 - NFL Week 3 ALL ABOUT ME	128.25	\/O	GANG GREEN SUPREME	00.00
Yo Momma		VS		99.00
	130.00	VS	Da Boys Paris Saint Germain	90.50 139.00
Team Youngins TEAM FUDDY	124.50 167.50	VS	CRYBABY UNCLE	104.50
JOKERS WILD	167.50	VS	Crime Scene	160.00
Tua Is Dead	109.75	VS	WOLFPACK	130.75
Tua is Dead	106.25	VS	WOLFPACK	130.75
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
ALL ABOUT ME	181.50	VS	Da Boys	155.75
Yo Momma	172.75	VS	GANG GREEN SUPREME	142.25
Team Youngins	135.00	VS	TEAM FUDDY	161.00
Paris Saint Germain	141.75	VS	Crime Scene	134.75
CRYBABY UNCLE	85.00	VS	WOLFPACK	139.25
JOKERS WILD	183.00	VS	Tua Is Dead	79.00
Wools 5 NEL Wools 5				
Week 5 - NFL Week 5	110.75	1/0	Paris Saint Germain	125.00
ALL ABOUT ME Yo Momma		VS		125.00
GANG GREEN SUPREME	147.75 100.25	VS	Team Youngins Da Boys	181.00
TEAM FUDDY	165.00	vs vs	Tua Is Dead	78.00
CRYBABY UNCLE	137.00		Crime Scene	181.25
JOKERS WILD	137.00	vs vs	WOLFPACK	140.25
JOKENO WIED	120.00	VS	WOLITACK	140.25
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
ALL ABOUT ME	93.25	VS	TEAM FUDDY	105.75
Yo Momma	134.25	VS	CRYBABY UNCLE	101.75
Team Youngins	126.75	VS	GANG GREEN SUPREME	124.00
Paris Saint Germain	90.75	VS	Da Boys	127.00
JOKERS WILD	156.00	VS	Crime Scene	142.25
Tua Is Dead	135.25	VS	WOLFPACK	139.50
Mode 7 NELW1-7				
Week 7 - NFL Week 7	106.75	\.	Do Povo	165.00
ALL ABOUT ME	106.75	VS	Da Boys	165.00
Yo Momma	141.25	VS	GANG GREEN SUPREME	110.00
Team Youngins	128.00	VS	Paris Saint Germain	110.00
TEAM FUDDY	141.00	VS	JOKERS WILD WOLFPACK	193.50
CRYBABY UNCLE Tua Is Dead	109.75 131.25	VS	WOLFPACK Crime Scene	98.75 163.25
i ua is Deau	131.23	VS	Chille Scene	103.25

Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
ALL ABOUT ME	152.50	VS	GANG GREEN SUPREME	150.50
Yo Momma	148.50	VS	Team Youngins	243.00
Paris Saint Germain	169.75	VS	JOKERS WILD	165.25
Da Boys	116.75	VS	Crime Scene	155.50
TEAM FUDDY	157.25	VS	WOLFPACK	123.50
CRYBABY UNCLE	91.00	VS	Tua Is Dead	149.25
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
ALL ABOUT ME	139.50	VS	JOKERS WILD	116.50
Yo Momma	141.50	VS	Da Boys	155.50
Team Youngins	144.25	VS	CRYBABY UNCLE	155.25
GANG GREEN SUPREME	145.25	VS	Tua Is Dead	125.25
Paris Saint Germain	118.25	VS	WOLFPACK	91.75
TEAM FUDDY	141.50	VS	Crime Scene	143.75
Wash 40 NEL Wash 40				
Week 10 - NFL Week 10	136.75		Crime Scene	123.50
ALL ABOUT ME Yo Momma		VS	Paris Saint Germain	76.00
	179.25	VS	Tua Is Dead	
Team Youngins GANG GREEN SUPREME	125.25 129.00	VS	Tualis Dead TEAM FUDDY	125.25 121.25
Da Boys	147.75	VS	WOLFPACK	115.50
CRYBABY UNCLE	117.00	VS	JOKERS WILD	145.25
CRIBABI UNCLE	117.00	VS	JORERS WILD	145.25
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
ALL ABOUT ME	129.50	VS	Team Youngins	157.50
Yo Momma	176.75	VS	JOKERS WILD	118.00
GANG GREEN SUPREME	121.50	VS	Paris Saint Germain	92.00
Da Boys	129.25	VS	CRYBABY UNCLE	145.00
TEAM FUDDY	104.50	VS	WOLFPACK	120.00
Tua Is Dead	130.00	VS	Crime Scene	189.50
Wook 42 NEL Work 42				
Week 12 - NFL Week 12 ALL ABOUT ME	113.25		Paris Saint Germain	123.50
		VS	WOLFPACK	123.50
Yo Momma	162.00 143.00	VS	JOKERS WILD	116.50
Team Youngins GANG GREEN SUPREME	158.50	VS VS	CRYBABY UNCLE	131.00
Da Boys	140.75		Tua Is Dead	136.50
TEAM FUDDY	117.00	VS VS	Crime Scene	143.75
TEAWTODDT	117.00	VS	Offine Ocene	140.70
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
ALL ABOUT ME	124.00	VS	WOLFPACK	133.50
Yo Momma	137.00	VS	Tua Is Dead	113.50
Team Youngins	214.25	VS	Da Boys	158.00
GANG GREEN SUPREME	113.00	VS	Crime Scene	171.00
Paris Saint Germain	86.25	VS	TEAM FUDDY	115.50
CRYBABY UNCLE	188.25	VS	JOKERS WILD	168.25
West-44 NELWOOD				
Week 14 - NFL Week 14	00.00		Va Marana	400 75
ALL ABOUT ME	99.00	VS	Yo Momma	160.75
Team Youngins	173.25	VS	GANG GREEN SUPREME	84.00
Paris Saint Germain	126.75	VS	Da Boys	161.25
TEAM FUDDY	91.00	VS	CRYBABY UNCLE	90.75
JOKERS WILD	173.50	VS	Tua Is Dead	78.50
Crime Scene	137.00	VS	WOLFPACK	149.50



Yo Momma ...

Leaague

www.rtsports.com 2022 Schedule Mon Feb 27 12:18pm ET

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
Da Boys	121.75	VS	TEAM FUDDY	128.25
Paris Saint Germain	180.50	VS	Team Youngins	157.50
ALL ABOUT ME	153.75		· ·	
Crime Scene	155.00			
CRYBABY UNCLE	123.50			
GANG GREEN SUPREME	80.50			
JOKERS WILD	141.75			
Tua Is Dead	157.25			
WOLFPACK	136.50			
Yo Momma	154.00			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
Paris Saint Germain	181.50	VS	Yo Momma	113.00
TEAM FUDDY	97.75	VS	Crime Scene	140.00
ALL ABOUT ME	138.75			
CRYBABY UNCLE	127.00			
Da Boys	157.25			
GANG GREEN SUPREME	63.75			
JOKERS WILD	187.00			
Team Youngins	91.00			
Tua Is Dead	162.00			
WOLFPACK	84.00			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				
Paris Saint Germain	138.50	VS	Crime Scene	105.25
ALL ABOUT ME	137.25			
CRYBABY UNCLE	125.25			
Da Boys	135.50			
GANG GREEN SUPREME	86.50			
JOKERS WILD	69.00			
TEAM FUDDY	98.00			
Team Youngins	114.00			
Tua Is Dead	74.00			
WOLFPACK	97.75			

132.25